
Girassol Preschool      
Important Dates  

May   May 22 (Thursday)   Preschool academic program ends  
Transition to summer program   

 May 25 (Monday)   Memorial Day Holiday  

June  June 1 (Monday) Summer program begins 

July  July 3 (Friday)  Independence Day Holiday  

August  August 21 (Friday)    Summer program ends 
Transition to academic program 

September  September 7 (Monday)    Labor Day Holiday  

 September 8 (Tuesday) Academic program activities begin 

November  November 26 - 29  
(Thursday - Sunday)  

Thanksgiving Holiday.  
Return to school Monday, November 30 

December December 18 (Friday)   Last school day of the calendar year. 
School re-opens January 4, 2027    

 

 

Preschool Holiday Closures in 2026 

May 2026 - Memorial Day 
Monday, May 25 (School re-opens Tuesday, May 26) 

July 2026 - Independence Day 
Friday, July 3 (School re-opens Monday, July 6) 

September 2026 - Labor Day 

Monday, September 7 (School re-opens Tuesday, September 8) 

November 2026 - Thanksgiving 
Thursday & Friday, November 26–27 (School re-opens Monday, November 30) 

December 2026 - Winter Holiday 
Monday, December 21 – Sunday, January 3, 2027 (School re-opens Monday, January 4)                                                                                    
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